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i MASSAC WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire Area 
Comrnun~ty, Town or C~ty 

liiRC.. 
P. S . Sa! NO. __ 1 _______ _ 

Original SHEET NO. 10 -----
'1/lC. 

CANCELLING P .S. O. NO. ------
______________ SHEET NO. ______ __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
! 

RATE 
PER UN IT 

I RATES: I 

The rates for monthly water servic~ rendered by the Massac Water Association, 
Inc., to all users in the service area shall be as . follows: 

5/811 Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons - $ 7.50 Minimum 
Next 3,000 Gallons - $ 2.50/1,000 gals. 

"""' Next 5,000 Gallons - $ 1.75/1,000 gals. " Next 10,000 Gallons - $ 1.25/1,000 gals. - Next 20,000 Gallons - $ 1.00/1,000 gals. 
Over 40,000 Gallons - - $ 0. 80/1 '000 gals. 

~ 3/411 Meter 

First 3,000 Gallons - $10.00 Minimum ~ 
Next 2,000 Gallons - $ 2.50/1,000 gals. 
Next 5,000 Gallons - $ 1.75/1,000 gals. 
Next 10,000 Gallons - $ 1.25/1,000 gals. 
Next 20,000 Gallot:ts - $ 1.00/1,000 gals. < 

Over 40,000 Gallons - $ 0.80/1,000 gals. 
• 

1'.' Meter 
. 

First 5,000 Gallons - $15.00 Minimum 
N~xt 5,000 Gallons - $ 1.75/1~000 gals. 
Next 10,000 Gallons - $ 1.25/1,000 gals~ --- ·---- · 
Next 20,000 Gallons -1 $ 1.00/1,000 gals ~ c t-; i-.. c; l r ··- J 

~ 
1'- ::._ 

Over 40,000 Gallons - $ 0.80/1,000 gals lo Uti iitv n< (T"l·t "rV : -·!'i1 "'1i <:< iOI1 

I ' -~ 
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I by ~L.~ ~ ~ 

i 
; ~--~.d . RATES AND T 1:\RlFFS ·• 

• OF ISSUE April 19, 1976 

ISSUED BY :?It ~icer 
[ssued by authority of an Order 
~as e No. 6498 · dated 

DATE EFFECTIVE ____ ~Ap~r~i~l~l9~,~19~7~6~---------

in 



!Form for filing Rate Schedules 

I 

For Entire Area 
Comrnun~ty, Town or C~ty 

'lA' 
~- ~ P. S , G. NO. 1 -----------------------
i 
! Original SHEET NO. 11 -------

MASSAC WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 'ill. c. 
CANCELLING P . S .S . NO. 

'Name of Issuing Corporation ---------
SHEET NO. 

--------~------ ---------

RATES: (Continued) 

First 20,000 Gallons · 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 40,000 Gallons 

First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

TAP-ON FEES: 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

1~11 Meter 

211 Meter 

$36.25 Minimum 
$ 1.00/1,000 gals. 
$ 0.80/1,000 gals. 

. $64. 25 Minimum 
$ 0.80/1,000 gals. 

Tap-on fees (connections charges) to all users in the service area shall be as 
follows: 

5/811 Meter $250.00 
3/411 Meter $300.00 

1" Meter $350.00 
1-1/211 Meter $500.00 

2" Meter $750.-00 
• ~ 

:-------·---- ·- ·-··- .. 
c h t:: c i( = J 

Uti iitv 11 r rr+t•ru r~ ·•·;,...;;,. i01l 

~ OF ISSUE __ A~p~r_i_l_l_9~,_1_97_6 ________ ___ DATE EFFECTIVE April 19, 1976 

ISSUED BY ~~ TITLE President 
Issued by_a_u-':~~i~-~-~~;_· ~-.,y~o

7

f f..,..,!.-~-e-~-rd_e_r_o_f_t_h_e-~+~~~-=:~f~'t 
Case No. 6498 dated April 19, 1976_· _____ _ 

PER UNIT 

in 


